Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: BFC31704-01

Title:

Stitches: 4,722
Height: 6.02 in
Width: 2.321in
Colors: 4

Zoom: 1:1

Colorway: Colorway 1

BFC Creations

Color changes:
Stops:

Trims:

Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

Area

Total thread:
Total bobbin:
Stop Sequence:

1. ] 592
2. 682
3. I 895
4. 1N 2,551

Thread usage:

2

Machine format:

# Color St.

Tajima
3

4

14

29.5 mm
29.5 mm
76.5 mm
76.3 mm
13.96 in2
77.09ft
26.54ft

Code Name

3159 PALE Spring Green

3072 DK Jade

3082 Bright Aqua

3080 DK Emerald
75.77ft

N# Color Name Length

5. | 3159 | PALE Spring Green 11.09ft
2. 8072 DK Jade 11.10ft
3. [180827 Bright Aqua 17.62ft

4. R0 DK Emerald 35.96ft
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